Fred Lynch Invitational 2016 Venue Schedule

Game Day

6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016

6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016

Holly Shelter Middle

Holly Shelter Court 1

Contact: Laney Coach
P: 555-555-5555 E: laneycoach@yahoo.com

Time
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM

O 0 N OO 1 A W N

Home Team

Harrell's Christian Academy

Clinton

Wilmington Christian Academy

Fayetteville Academy

Grace Christian

Wilmington Christian Academy

East Duplin
Ashley

West Columbus 1V
Ashley

Owen
Garner 2
Flight 22 16
East Duplin
Conway (SC)
East Duplin
Salisbury
Garner 2
Jesse Carson
Clinton

Jesse Carson

Away Team

Fayetteville Academy

Owen

South Columbus
East Columbus 1
Liberty VA

Harrell's Christian Academy

EE Smith
EE Smith
East Columbus 1V

North Brunswick

Hoggard
Wilmington Waves
Jones Sr.

Grace Christian
Jones Sr.

South Granville
West Brunswick
Orange

Clinton

EE Smith
Ashley

Division
Big South
CUSA
Big South
Big South
Big 10
Big South
Big 10
Women
Junior Varsity
Women

CUSA

Big 12

1 Day Men
Big 10

1 Day Men
Big 10

Big 12

Big 12
Women
Women

Women



Fred Lynch Invitational 2016 Venue Schedule

Game Day

Laney

Laney Court 1

Contact: Laney Coach
P: 555-555-5555 E: laneycoach@yahoo.com

Home Team

Away Team

Division

6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016

6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM

9:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Clinton
Hoggard

Laney Mens
Leesville Road
Clinton

Seventy First
West Brunswick
Owen

Normal West (IL)
Flight 22 Girls
Flight 22 Girls

North Brunswick
Pine Forest
Mt. Zion

EE Smith
Millbrook 1
Laney Mens
Garner 1
Laney Mens
Garner 1
Westover
Leesville Road
Hoggard 1V

Ashley

Pine Forest
South View
Normal West (IL)
Laney Mens
Millbrook 1
Northeastern
Laney Mens
Garner 1

Jesse Carson

Laney Women

Laney Women
Clinton

Village Christian
Jesse Carson
Village Christian
Hoggard
Seventy First
Pine Forest

Mt. Zion

West Brunswick
Seventy First
Laney JV

Women
CUSA
CUSA
ACC
CUSA
ACC
Big 12
CUSA
ACC
Women

Women

Women
CUSA
ACC
Women
ACC
CUSA
ACC
CUSA
ACC
Big 12
ACC

Junior Varsity



Fred Lynch Invitational 2016 Venue Schedule

Northside

Northside Court 1

Contact: Laney Coach
P: 555-555-5555 E: laneycoach@yahoo.com

Game Day Home Team Away Team Division

6/20/2016 11:00 AM North Brunswick EE Smith Women
6/20/2016 12:00 PM Garner 1 Millbrook 1 ACC
6/20/2016 1:00 PM Seventy First Mt. Zion ACC
6/20/2016 2:00 PM Hoggard South View CUSA
6/20/2016 3:00 PM Mt. Zion Leesville Road ACC
6/21/2016 11:00 AM Normal West (IL) Seventy First ACC
6/21/2016 12:00 PM EE Smith Grace Christian Big 10
6/21/2016 1:00 PM Owen Pine Forest CUSA
6/21/2016 2:00 PM Normal West (IL) Mt. Zion ACC

6/21/2016 3:00 PM Conley Flight 22 16 1 Day Men



Fred Lynch Invitational 2016 Venue Schedule

Trask High School

Trask High Aux Court

Contact: Laney Coach
P: 555-555-5555 E: laneycoach@yahoo.com

Game Day

Home Team

Away Team

Division

6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016

6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Orange

West Columbus 1V
Wilmington Waves
Laney JV

Hoggard

Trask JV

Orange

Hoggard 1V
Westover

Garner 2

Pender
Flight 22 16
West Brunswick
Clinton

EE Smith
South View
Liberty VA
Trask JV
Orange
Hoggard 1V
Orange

Salisbury

Garner 2

Hoggard 1]V
Northeastern

East Columbus 1V
Clinton

Millbrook JV
Wilmington Waves
Millbrook JV

West Brunswick

Westover

East Columbus 1
Conway (SC)
Orange

North Brunswick
Millbrook 2
Owen

EE Smith
Millbrook JV
Ashley

Trask JV

North Brunswick

Westover

Big 12
Junior Varsity
Big 12
Junior Varsity
CUSA
Junior Varsity
Big 12
Junior Varsity
Big 12
Big 12

Big South

1 Day Men
Big 12
Women

Big 10

CUSA

Big 10

Junior Varsity
Women
Junior Varsity
Women

Big 12



Fred Lynch Invitational 2016 Venue Schedule

Trask High School

Trask High Court 1

Contact: Laney Coach
P: 555-555-5555 E: laneycoach@yahoo.com

Game Day

Time

Home Team

Away Team

Division

6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016

6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016

9:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM

Hoggard 1]V

Wilmington Waves

Northeastern
Pine Forest
South Granville
Trask Mens

Pine Forest
North Brunswick
Orange

Garner 2

EE Smith

Trask JV

South View

East Columbus 1
Pender

Liberty VA
Clinton

Grace Christian
Trask Mens

Trask Mens

East Columbus 1V

Trask JV
West Brunswick
Salisbury
Trask Mens
EE Smith
Owen

South View
Jesse Carson
Clinton
Salisbury
Orange

Laney 1V

Trask Mens

Harrell's Christian Academy
Wilmington Christian Academy
South Granville

Trask Mens

Millbrook 2

Hoggard

Laney Mens

Trask JV

Junior Varsity
Big 12
Big 12
CUSA
Big 10
CUSA
CUSA
Women
Women
Big 12
Women

Junior Varsity

CUSA
Big South
Big South
Big 10
CUSA
Big 10
CUSA
CUSA

Junior Varsity



Fred Lynch Invitational 2016 Venue Schedule

Trask Middle School

Trask Middle Court 1

Contact: Laney Coach
P: 555-555-5555 E: laneycoach@yahoo.com

Game Day

Home Team

Away Team

Division

6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016

6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

9:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM

O 0 N O 1 A W N

Village Christian
East Duplin

Harrell's Christian Academy

Millbrook 2
Village Christian
Millbrook 2
Seventy First
Mt. Zion

Jones Sr.

South Johnson
Millbrook 1
South View
Leesville Road
Millbrook JV
Village Christian
Millbrook 1
Jones Sr.

East Columbus 1V
Conway (SC)
East Columbus 1

Normal West (IL)
South Granville
Pender

East Duplin
Garner 1

Liberty VA
Village Christian
Millbrook 1

Conley

Conley
Leesville Road
Clinton
Garner 1
Laney JV
Leesville Road
Normal West (IL)
South Johnson
Millbrook JV
South Johnson

Wilmington Christian Academy

ACC

Big 10
Big South
Big 10
ACC

Big 10
ACC

ACC

1 Day Men

1 Day Men
ACC

CUSA

ACC

Junior Varsity
ACC

ACC

1 Day Men
Junior Varsity
1 Day Men
Big South



WBC
WBC Court 1

Contact: Laney Coach
P: 555-555-5555 E: laneycoach@yahoo.com

Game Day

Home Team

Away Team

Division

6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016

6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Pender

Laney JV

Liberty VA

Flight 22 Girls

Laney Women
Fayetteville Academy

South Granville

Fayetteville Academy

East Columbus 1V

Jesse Carson

Liberty VA

South Columbus

Laney Women

Harrell's Christian Academy

Pender

South Columbus
West Columbus 1V
EE Smith

Orange

Clinton

Pender

Grace Christian

Wilmington Christian Academy
Hoggard 1V

Orange

East Duplin

Fayetteville Academy

Ashley

Fayetteville Academy

South Columbus

Big South
Junior Varsity
Big 10
Women
Women

Big South

Big 10

Big South
Junior Varsity
Women

Big 10

Big South
Women

Big South

Big South



WBC
WBC Court 2

Contact: Laney Coach
P: 555-555-5555 E: laneycoach@yahoo.com

Game Day

Time

Home Team

Away Team

Division

6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016

6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

East Columbus 1
Laney Women
Grace Christian
East Columbus 1V
Orange

East Columbus 1

Westover

South Columbus
EE Smith
Millbrook 2

East Columbus 1V
Salisbury

West Brunswick

Wilmington Waves

Wilmington Christian Academy

Jesse Carson
Millbrook 2
Millbrook 1V
Salisbury

South Columbus

Orange

Harrell's Christian Academy
Laney Women

South Granville

Laney 1V

Wilmington Waves

Garner 2

Westover

Big South
Women

Big 10

Junior Varsity
Big 12

Big South

Big 12

Big South
Women

Big 10

Junior Varsity
Big 12

Big 12

Big 12



